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DE SAINT PUBLIC SCHOOL
JHINJHANA (SHAMLI)
ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2023-24)

Sr.n | Day Date Events
1 Tuesday 04-04-2023 Reporting School Special assembly |
2 Friday 07-04-2023 Good Friday L A
3 Friday 14-04-2023 Baisakhi
4 Friday 14-04-2023 Ambedkar Jayanti i
7 | saturday 22-04-2023 Id-Ul-Fiter j
8 Monday To 22-05-2023 to Formative Assessment-1(I To V) ;

Saturday 27-05-2023 & Unit Test-1(Class VI To XII ) i) ‘
9 Wednesday 31-05-2023 P.T.M (8:30 AM To 30.6.2023)
10 ; Summer Break (1.6.2023 To .

30.06.2023 ] i

11 | Saturday 01-07-2023 School Report } Reopen
12 '
13 | Tuesday 15-08-2023 Independence Day Celebration
14 Wednesday 30-08-2023 Rakhi Making Competition VI to XII Girls
15 Thursday 31-08-2023 Raksha Bandhan
16 Wednesday 06-09-2023 Janmasthami Calebratition ClassltoV
97 Tuesday 05-09-2023 Teacher Day Celebration House activity
18 | Thursday 07-09-2023 Shri krishan janamastmi

19 Monday To

11-09-2023 to

Formative Assessment-Il (I To V)

Saturday 16-09-2023
20 Monday 18-09-2023 P.T.M (8:30 AAM. To 11:30 A.M.)
i Monday 02-10-2023 Gandhi Jayanti House activity
22 | Saturday 21-10-2023 Dussehra Celebration ‘
23 Sunday 22-10-2023 to Dussehra Break
24-10-2023
24 10-10-2023 to Summative Assessment- (Nur To V)&
21-10-2023 Half Yearly ( Classes VI To Xl )
Friday 27-10-2023 P.T.M (8:30 A.M. To 11:30 A.M.)
25 Friday 10-11-2023 Diwali Celebration/Candle/diya Classes | To V & VI
Making competition To IX
26 Saturday to 11-11-2023 to Deepawali break
Wednesday 15-11-2023
28 | Thursday 16-11-2023 Children day celebration House activity
29 Monday 27-11-2023 Guru nanak jayanti
30 02-12-2023 to Formative Assessment -lll (I To VI ) &
09-12-2023 Unit- test-Ill ( Class VI To XI )
31 | Saturday 16-12-2023 P.T.M. (8:30 To 11:30)
32 | Saturday 23-12-2023 Christmas Celebration
33 | Monday 25-12-2023 Christmas day
34 03-01-2024 to Pre-board class-X & XII
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SR SIS . SO 12-01-2024
35 | Saturday To Sunday | 13-01-2024 to Lohari & Makar Sakranti
14-01-2024
36 15-01-2024 to Formative Assessment — IV (I To V )
| 20-01-2024
37 Friday 26-01-2024 Republic Day Celebration
38 Saturday 27-01-2024 P.T.M. (9:00 A.M. To 12:30 P.M.)
39 | Friday 08-03-2024 Mahashivratri
40 09-03-2024 to Summative Assessment —II( NUR. To V)
B e 18-03-2024
41
42 Sunday To Monday | 24-03-2024 to Holi Break
25-03-2024
43 Tuesday 26-03-2024 Result Declaration Play To VIII
44 Wednesday 27-03-2024 Result Declaration IX & XI
45 Session End
46 Monday 01-04-2024 New Session Begins




